
 

  
     

aw

 
. ® -  

 

 

 

   

  

   

mals
Guernsey cattle, 2 bulls, 2 calves,

team mules with harness and collars,

The TRAD
A POST CLASSIFIED AD

ING POST
IS THE PLACE TO GET

RESULTS QUICKLY AND CHEAPLY
 

 

PHONE DALLAS 300 ® TWO CENTS PER WORD @ 25¢ MINIMUM

 

Public Sale—
Due to lack of help, I will sell at

« Public Auction on the Nesbitt Es-

tate, one-fourth mile off black road,

 

between Beaumont and Demunds,

on Thursday, June 10, beginning at

9:30 a. m., the following farm ani-

and =equipment: 28 head

Hudson sedan, Model T. Truck, 2

Model T. engines, 12-horse port-

able engine, 1-2-horse power engine,

2 light plants, 2 Fordson tractors,

40-foot belt, two tractor plows, trac-

tor disc, blower, thresher, Drop

reaper, McCormick-Deering Binder,

McCormick-Deering Manure spread-

er, 2 corn binders, 6-foot cut mow-

ing machine, hay tedder, hay rake,

potato planter and digger, grain

drill, 2 harrows, land roller, feed

grinder, fanning mill, 2 hay wagons,

spring wagon, pair bob sleds, wood

saw, sulky plow, 3 flat land plows,

2 cultivators, marker, stone boat, 2

hillers, 1 and 2-horse, hay fork and

two ropes, grindstone, 200 feet wal-

nut plank, Surge milker and 2 units,

complete, and many other small

tools, also household furniture in-

cluding table, chairs, stoves, beds,

rugs etc. Terms, Cash. Jacob Straley,

owner. Howard Sands, auctioneer.

Refreshments served.
 

For Sale—

John Deere farm wagon; also grain

drill. -Howard Risley, Dallas.

21-2t

 

 

Simmons bed, bureau, washstand,

cane bottom chair. Good condi-
tion. Mrs. Ord Trumbower, phone

 

 

284-R-2. 23-1%

Chrysler sedan, good condition. 5
good tires. Privately owned.

Phone Dallas 477-R-4. 23-1t

Complete household furnishings.

Among these bedroom furniture,

walnut roll-top desk, victrola.

Phone 22-R-2. 23-1t
 

Make your lawn really grow. Super

phosphate. . and ...chicken.manure|

mixed. $1.50 per hundred. Apply

10 pounds to 100 square feet.
Howard Risley, «Dallas. owas
 

August hatches. New Hampshire and

Rock-Red Crosses, straight run

only. Finest quality. 12c delivered.

Phone 31-R-11. Joseph Davis, Le-

raysville. 23-tf
 

Parts and service for all makes of

washers and vacuum cleaners.
Rebennack & Covert, 267 Wyoming

Ave., Kingston, Pa. Phone 7-4514.
 

Coal—Ralph D. Lewis, 128 Shaver

Ave., Shavertown. Phone Dallas

 

 

253-R-8. 43-tf

Attention —

Woman’s Societies of Churches:

Highest prices paid for carpet

rags delivered to us cut and sewed.

Phone Rhys Meredith, Fowler, Dick

and Walker, Wilkes-Barre. 12-tf.
 

A Post Classified Ad is the place to

get results quickly and cheaply! |

| Lost—
 

C Gasoline Ration Book F560283 E2.

Between Luzerne and Dallas. An-

drew Opalicki, R. D. No. 3, Harris

Street, Fernbrook. 23t1
 
Black and white beigle hound. On

collar ‘Walter Bates.”” Phone

Centermoreland 17-R-16 23t1

Work Wanted—

Young woman desires work. Typist,

filing, 18 months’ nursing. Phone

H..1. 3285, 23-tf

 

 

 

Miscellaneous
 

Let Marguerite give you your next

permanent wave, if you like ex-

perienced workmanship. Right/ on

the bus line. Marguerite’s Beauty

Shop, Main road, Fernbrook. Phone

397. 23-tf
 

For prompt removal of dead, old

disabled horses, sows, mules,

phone Carl Crockett, Muhlenberg

19-R-4. Phone charges paid. 244
 

Dead Animals removed. Highest
prices paid for dead or disabled

horses, cows and mules. Phone,
Laceyville 65. Bradford County

Rendering Works. of

Help Wanted—
Sell new ‘Victory Realtex” hosiery
with line of spring and summer

dresses and lingerie. Also line of

men’s haberdashery. Write Real

Silk, Wilkes-Barre, Pa. 20-Tt

 

 

 

Reupholstering—
Lowest prices—guaranteed work-

manship write or phone 7-5636
John Curtis, 210 Lathrop Street,

Kingston.

Who To Call—

We remove dead stock free of

 

 

 

| weekend with Mr. and Mrs. Eugene
 

 

 

We buy Baby-Grand pianos for cash.

Call Lizdas, W.-B. 3-2644 20-4t
 
Carpet rags. Highest prices paid.

Phone Rhys Meredith, Fowler,

Dick and Walker, Wilkes-Barre.

12-tf.
 

Beef cattle, calves, fresh and com

ing fresh cows. Highest price

paid. I. Mellner, Kingston 72746.
 

Notice—

: daughter, Louise, have been visiting

charge. We refund telephone call

expense. Call Dallas 433-R-9. Las-

kowsKiRendering Works. 51-1t.
ge - - a - i uo

Wanted To Buy—
‘Second-hand girl’s bicycle. In good

condition, especially tires. Phone

Harvey's Lake 3285. 22-tf

| Fort, and Mr. and Mrs.! Harry Car-

 
I hereby give notice that I will not

be responsible for any debts in-
curred by Minnie Yale Nulton after

May 28, 1943. Elwood Nulton. 3t
 

For Sale—Renta] Leases, For Sale

Signs, No Trespassing Signs, No

Hunting Signs, For Rent Signs, etc.

The Dallas Post. 2 
 

   
 

3

  

 

Clairol swiftly, surely, secretly eliminates the

(heartaches of gray or graying hair

'Do you hear “We'd prefer a younger woman,”
. inbusiness? Do men treat you like a “good
scout” instead of a compelling woman? Don’t
let gray hair keep you in retirement.

Clairol . . the original shampoo tint. Com.
pletely colors every visible gray hair. One

: \delightful treatment will transform those drab,
‘dull locksto a new, shining color . . help yon
look years younger.

5 Go to your favorite beauty shop today and
insist on genuine Clairol. A Clairol treatment
costs you ore!   

  

 

  

 
 

 

READY-PASTED HANG-IT-YOURSELF WALLPAPER
MAKES DECORATING EASY, CLEAN AND INEXPENSIVE    
A new, revolutionary ready-pasted wallpaper makes it

possible for the homemaker to be her own decorator. Pre-
pared with a specially formulated paste coating, the paper
can be hung easily and quickly without the use of brushes
and paste and without the disorder and messiness of ordi-
nary paperhanging.

Washable, fadeproof, and styletested, this labor-saving
paper is standard high grade w
fessional paper hanger will sav

allpaper. By using it, a pro-
e much time and effort. But

because there are only three major steps in hanging this
new ready-pasted wallpaper, no special instructions or ex-
perience are necessary to paper one room or a whole house.

1. ROLL
A strip of paper the length of the

rolled up with the pattern on the outside. Decorat-
ing with ready-pasted wallpaper is
clean that no special work clothes are required . . .
no special tools other than ordinary household ar-
ticles. The paper can be hung a strip or two at a
time, leaving the room in perfect order during and
between sessions.

2. WET IT
Immersing the small roll in water wets the ma-

This quick short step
replaces the old-time laborious task of mixing two
or three pounds of paste and applying it to un-
wieldy strips of paper laid flat on a long table.

chine-applied paste evenly.

Uniform machine application of the
matically eliminated the danger of lumps, wrinkling,

Precision-trimmed selvages -~and discolored spots.
prevent uneven edges and slanting

IT
wall 18 cut smd

so simple and

3.
The paper is

smoothed down with the palm of the hand. Sld-
ing it into place is'easy, since the adhesive on ready-
pasted wallpaper

The patterns ofpaste has auto-
tifically designed

paper.

  

          

  

  

      

   

 

HANG IT
unrolled right on the wall and

does not dry for about 20 min-
utes, and the paper can be shifted about on the
wall until an exact match in pattern is obtained.

this wallpaper have been scien-
for error-proof matching. To

facilitate measuring and cutting the paper it
is marked on the edge at one foot intervals.

|

 

 

 
 

SHERIFF'S SALE
Friday, June 18, 1943, at 10 A. M.
On Friday, June 18, 1943, at

10:00 o'clock A. M., in Court Room
No. 1, Court House, Wilkes-Barre,
Pa., by virtue of Fi. Fa. No. 55,
July Term, 1943, will be sold the
surface of that certain lot of land
situate on Pershing Street, in the
City of Wilkes-Barre, Luzerne Coun-
ty, Pennsylvania, being 20 feet in
width and 90 feet in depth, with
the appurtenances. Being part of :
Lot N. 29 in Block 19 on plot of LIE Chios .
the Lehigh and Wilkes-Barre Coal J {oR
Company. Improved with a two- :
story frame dwelling known as No. SEALE
51 Pershing Street, Wilkes-Barre,
Pa. The present owner is Annie
McMahon.

DALLAS C. SHOBERT,
Sheriff.

   

    

  

  
  
   
  

  

 

   

 

   

    

  
  

  

  

 

  
  
   
  

   
    

 

  

  

  
  
  

 

  

  
  

  

    

      

    

 

ST.FORMERLY:

 

 

rIfYou Suffer Distress From™

+"FEMALE
WEAKNESS

And Want To
Build Up Red Blood!

If at such times you
suffer from cramps,
backache, distress of
“irregularities”, peri-
ods of the blues—due
Jo functional monthly. %
disturbances—
Start at once—try Lydia E. Pink«

ham’s Compound TABLETS (with
added iron). They not only help re-
lieve monthly pain but also accom=
panying tired, nervous feelings of
this nature. This is due to their
soothing effect on ONE OF WOMAN'S
MOST IMPORTANT ORGANS.
Taken regularly—Pinkham’s Tab=

lets help build up resistance against
such symptoms. Also, their iron
makes them a fine hematic tonic to
help build up red blood. Follow
2S directions. Get today! J

COLLINS & COLLINS,
Attorneys. —

 

LEGAL NOTICE

Notice is hereby given that John

Szczygiel and Emily Ann Szczygiel,

his wife, on the 14th day of May,

1943, havefiled petition in the Court

of Common Pleas of Luzerne County

to No. 278 July Term, 1943, pray-

ing for a decree to change their

names to John Siegal and Emily
Ann Siegal.: The court has fixed

Monday, the 19th day of July, 1943,

at ten o'clock a. m. as the time

and the Luzerne County Court

House as the place, for the hearing

on said petition, when and where

all persons interested may attend.

JOHN S. LOPATTO,

Attorney for petitioners.

 

  

 

       
ii

  22-3t

 

 

(mr

TO HELP YOU...
in the efficient production of the vital dairy and poultry

 

foods needed today . .. we offer you the assistance of a

: ‘who will be glad

to help you with your feeding or management plans.

trained Ti-o-ga Feed Service Man . .

Ask us about Ti-0-ga Feed Service.

DEVENS MILLING COMPANY
A. C. Devens, Owner

 

KUNKLE, PA. DALLAS, PA.
; Phone 337-R-5 Phone 200 

  

 
 

 

LEHMAN
Mr. and Mrs. Clayton Randall and

family, of Vestal, N. Y., spent the

Lamoreaux.

Mr. and Mrs. Joe Ellsworth and

in Meshoppen.

William Adams, who is seriously

ill, has been moved to the General

Hospital. Mrs. Adams’ brother, Rob-

ert Wallace, of New York, spent the |

weekend at the Adams home.

Mrs. F. K. Abbott and son,

have gone to Eastford, Conn.

Abbott will return home this

and Billy will remain for the

mer as guest of his uncle.

Miss Esther Trethaway, of Forty

Billy,

Mrs.

week

sum-

ver and children, of Plymouth,

spent Monday with Mr. and Mrs.

William Trethaway.

Miss Emma Case spent a few days

with Mr. and Mrs. William Carich-

ner, recently.

Mr. and Mrs. Kenneth Rice en-

tertained Sunday, Mr. and Mrs. Alva

Eggleston, of Vernon, Mr. and Mrs.

Samuel Ashley, Mr. and Mrs. Rich-

ard Owens and daughter, Jane, of

Dallas, Mrs. Richard Owens, of

Wilkes-Barre, and Mr. and Mrs.

Paul Snyder, of Shavertown.

RUGGLES
Mr. and Mrs. Eugene Reynolds,

of Swoyerville, and Mrs. Glenn

Kocher visited Mr. and Mrs. Gordon

Kocher on Memorial Day.

William G. Lee is visiting

Philadelphia.
Mrs. Verne Kitchen, of Chester,

has returned home after visiting

here in town.
W.S.C.S. of the Ruggles Methodist

Church had a quilting this week at

the home of Mrs. Daisy Crispell.
Mrs. Edgar Nulton, of Kunkle;

Mr. and Mrs. Dorman Kocher and

family visited Mr. and Mrs. Clar-

ence Oberst on Sunday.
Billy Leach, of Philadelpha, visit-

in  

ed friends here over last weekend.
Young Crusaders’ Class of Rug-

gles Methodist Church will hold

their class meeting at the home of

Mr, and Mrs. Hiram Hunsinger. This

also will be a farewell party for the

Hunsingers, as they are moving to

Pottstown, Pa. Their many friends

will miss them and hope they may

return to our community in the fu-

ture.

 

LEGAL NOTICE

NOTICE IS HEREBY GIVEN that

Articles of Incorporation will be filed

with the Department of State, Har-

risburg, on Tuesday, June 8th, 1943,

under the Business Corporation Act

of May 5, 1933, and the supplements

thereto of a proposed corporation to

be known as “ROSEDALE COAL

COMPANY”, whose purpose shall

be the mining, removing, preparing,

processing, marketing, distributing

and dealing in Anthracite coal and

other minerals; purchasing, selling,

leasing, mortgaging, improving, op-

erating and otherwise dealing in

coal properties and other real estate

or any part or parts thereof or in-

terest therein; and to do all things

incidental or necessary for the ac-

complishment of such purposes.

PETER P. JURCHAK,
Solicitor.

 

LEGAL NOTICE

In re: Estate of John Gilroy, de-

ceased. No. 2123 of 1941 in the

Orphans’ Court of Luzerne County.

Notice is hereby given that the

undersigned co-executrix will sell

at public sale the following parcel

of land, to wit, premises No. 631

McAlpine Street, Avoca Borough,

Luzerne County, Pennsylvania,

bounded and described as follows,

to wit:

BEGINNING at a corner in the

northerly line of McAlpine Street,

a public highway; thence North 63
degrees West along said McAlpine

Street fifty (50) feet to a corner of

land now or late of James Riddle;

 

 

ATLANTIC

 

NEW RICHMO
Ocean End Of Kentucky Avenue

 

NDHOTEL

CITY, N. J.

100 well furnished rooms
all with hot and cold run-
ning water, showers and
tub baths.

Rates

$1.25 Up Per Person
Near All Piers, Churches

{ and Amusements.

WILLIAM F. KNELLER
Owner Management

d
u
t
t
a   iu Bary Plo Decoginich oectiodech - |

thence North 41 degrees 45 min- |

utes East along land now or late of

James Riddle one hundred thirty- |

two (132) feet to lands of the Judge | i

Estate; thence along the said Judge

Estate 63 degrees East fifty (50) 8
|gfeet to a corner of lands now or

late of Patrick Doran; thence South

413; degrees West one hundred

thirty-two (132) feet to said Mec-

Alpine Street, the place of be-

ginning.

CONTAINING six thousand six
hundred (6600) square feet of land,

more or less.

Improved with a two-story dwell-

ing thereon.

Sale will take place Saturday,

June 19, 1943, at 10:00 A. M. at

No. 631 McAlpine Street, Avoca

Borough, Pa.

Terms of Sale: Twenty-five (25%)

per cent in cash at the time of sale;

balance on confirmation and deliv-

ery of deed.

The right is reserved to reject

any and all bids and adjourn the

sale from time to time.

MARY GILROY GILVARY,

Co-Executrix.

 

SHERIFF'S SALE

Friday, June 18, 1943, at 10 A. M.
By virtue of a writ of Fi Fa No.

35, July Term, 1943, issued out of
the Court of Common Pleas of Lu-
zerne County, to me directed, there
will be exposed to public sale by
vendue to the highest and best bid-
ders, for eash, in Court Room No.
1, Court House, in the City of
Wilkes-Barre, Luzerne County,
Pennsylvania, on Friday, the 18th
day of June, 1943, at ten o'clock
in the forenoon of the said day, all
the right, title and interest of the
defendants in and to the following
described lot, piece or parcel of
land, viz:—

All that certain piece, parcel of
land, situate on the north side of
Buttonwood Street, in the City of
Hazleton, County of Luzerne, and
State of Pennsylvania, being parts
of lots number nine (9) and ten
(10) in square number two hun-
dred and twenty-nine (229), ac-
cording to the general plan of the
City of Hazleton, bounded and de-
scribed as follows:
BEGINNING at a point on the

north side of Buttonwood Street
sixteen (16) feet and six (6) in-
ches westwardly from the northwest
corner of Buttonwood Street and
Fulton Court; thence westwardly
along the north side of Buttonwood
Street a distance of sixteen (16)
feet to a point; thence northwardly
of that same breadth of sixteen
(16) feet a distance of sixty (60)
feet to the south line of lot num-
ber eight (8) in the same square.
IMPROVED by having erected

thereon a three story brick dwell-
ing house, with gas, steam heat,
electric light and bath, being the
second tenement from Fulton Court,
out of six tenements in the whole
building.

Seized and taken into execution
at the suit of Mrs. Mary C. Boyle
vs. C. D. Helmes and Elizabeth M.
Helmes, his wife, and will be sold

DALLAS C. SHOBERT,
Sheriff.

ADRIAN H. JONES, 3
Attorney.   

|
|

|

{

|

   

|
8

|

  
    

 

  

    

  

 

   

    

    
  

  

  

   

   

   
  

 

  
    

 

    

         

          

      

 

   
  
   
  
  

  
           

  

    
     

 

  

  

   

 

  

 

  

 

  

FIELD SEEDS
IN BULKAND PACKAGE

FOR YOUR

For SEEDS

That REALLY

GROW...

See

TRUCKSVILLE MILL
Stanley L. Moore, Prop.

Trucksville, Penna.

   

 

     

  
  

 

  


